
RAMADAN 2024 - 1445H فجر فجر شروق ر هْ ‎ظُ ر صْ ‎عَ رِب غْ ‎مَ اء شَ عِ اء شَ عِ

DATE DAY RAMADAN SUHUR/IMSAK FAJR IQAMA SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB
(Iqama +5 min) ISHA 1 ISHA 2

Mar 11 Mon 1 6:19 AM 6:39 AM 7:37 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:23 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 12 Tues 2 6:17 AM 6:37 AM 7:35 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:24 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 13 Wed 3 6:15 AM 6:35 AM 7:34 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:25 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 14 Thur 4 6:13 AM 6:33 AM 7:32 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:27 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 15 Fri 5 6:12 AM 6:32 AM 7:30 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:28 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 16 Sat 6 6:10 AM 6:30 AM 7:28 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:29 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 17 Sun 7 6:08 AM 6:28 AM 7:27 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 18 Mon 8 6:06 AM 6:26 AM 7:25 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:32 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 19 Tues 9 6:04 AM 6:24 AM 7:23 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:33 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 20 Wed 10 6:02 AM 6:22 AM 7:21 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:34 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 21 Thur 11 6:00 AM 6:20 AM 7:19 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:35 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 22 Fri 12 5:58 AM 6:18 AM 7:18 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:36 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 23 Sat 13 5:56 AM 6:16 AM 7:16 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:38 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 24 Sun 14 5:54 AM 6:14 AM 7:14 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:39 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 25 Mon 15 5:53 AM 6:13 AM 7:12 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:40 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 26 Tues 16 5:51 AM 6:11 AM 7:10 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:41 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 27 Wed 17 5:49 AM 6:09 AM 7:09 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:42 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 28 Thur 18 5:47 AM 6:07 AM 7:07 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:44 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 29 Fri 19 5:45 AM 6:05 AM 7:05 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:45 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 30 Sat 20 5:43 AM 6:03 AM 7:03 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:46 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Mar 31 Sun 21 5:41 AM 6:01 AM 7:01 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:47 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 1 Mon 22 5:39 AM 5:59 AM 7:00 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:48 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 2 Tues 23 5:37 AM 5:57 AM 6:58 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:50 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 3 Wed 24 5:35 AM 5:55 AM 6:56 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:51 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 4 Thur 25 5:33 AM 5:53 AM 6:54 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:52 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 5 Fri 26 5:31 AM 5:51 AM 6:53 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:53 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 6 Sat 27 5:29 AM 5:49 AM 6:51 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:54 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 7 Sun 28 5:27 AM 5:47 AM 6:49 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:55 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 8 Mon 29 5:25 AM 5:45 AM 6:47 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:57 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 9 Tues 30 5:23 AM 5:43 AM 6:46 AM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:58 PM 9:15 PM 11:00 PM

Apr 10 Wed 1 Shawwal EID PRAYER: 1ST SALAH 7:00AM · 2ND SALAH 8:00AM · 3RD SALAH 9:30AM · 4TH SALAH 11:00AM

$10 per Family Member

ZAKAT AL FITR

RAMADAN
GIVE DAILY IN

ZAKAT AL MAL
PAY YOUR

& FOLLOW 
DOWNLOAD APP

2024 | 1445 H

AL FALAH 
ISLAMIC CENTER

FOR ATHAN & IQAMA REMINDERS,  EVENTS, DONATIONS, AND MORE, VISIT - MSJD.CO/AFIC

391 BURNHAMTHORPE RD E, OAKVILLE, ON L6H 7B4

The thirst is gone, the veins are moistened, and the reward has been earned if Allah wills
رُ إِنْ شاءَ اللَّهُ تَعالى بَتَ الأَجْ

ثَ ، وَ رُوقُ أُ، وابْتَلَّتِ العُ م ذَهَبَ الظَّ

DUA FOR BREAKING FAST

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan

انَ ضَ رِ رَمَ هْ نْ شَ يْتُ مِ دٍ نَّوَ مِ غَ وْ بِصَ وَ

INTENTION FOR FASTING

FOR GAZA
VIRTUAL IFTAR 


